
Long Range Planning Committee Member List 
 

 

California Fire Chiefs Association Chris Herren, ENP, LRPC Chair 

Administrator, North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority 

Herren911@gmail.com 

 

California Highway Patrol Alicia Fuller, California Highway Patrol 

PH: 916-843-4284 
Alicia.Fuller@CHP.ca.gov 

 

CALNENA Lee Ann Magoski, ENP 

Director of Emergency Communications, County of Monterey 

PH: 831-769-8880 
magoskil@co.monterey.ca.us 

CALNENA Rosa Ramos, ENP 

Dispatch Manager 

Alameda County Regional Emergency Communications Center 

Office: 925-423-1803 
Mobile: 925-918-1803 

Rosa.Ramos@acgov.org 

 
APCO International Desiderio Calzada 

Deputy Director, Stanislaus Regional 9-1-1 

Office: 209-552-3901 

Cell: 209-652-0772 

calzadad@sr911.org 

 

CPCA Jody Patt 

Public Safety Communications Manager 

Office: 760-839-4709 

Cell: 760-497-2857 

jpatt@escondido.org 
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